TDR-2000
DESCRIPTION The TDR-2000 provides continuous, non-mechanical level
measurement, utilizing guided wave radar technology. The TDR-2000 is
particularly suited for measuring the level of solids, granules, and powders,
as well as a wide range of liquids. For many applications, the TDR-2000 is an
economical and superior alternative to capacitance, ultrasonic, and plumb bob
technologies.

•  Factory calibrated and configured
•  Transmitter design minimizes maintenance requirements
HOW TO ORDER
PROBE LENGTH (Inches)
ENCLOSURE TYPE
A = General Purpose (IP65 Rating)
D = Hazardous Location - Dust
       (II 1D iaD A20/A21 IP65 T100° C)
G = Hazardous Location - Gas
       (II 1G Ex ia IIB/IIC T6...T3)
VOLTAGE
A = 18VDC to 35VDC
TDR-2000 GUIDED WAVE RADAR
TDR2000
150 Venture Boulevard · Spartanburg, SC  29306
Tel: (800) 778-9242 · (864) 574-8060
Fax: (864) 574-8063
E-mail: sales@bindicator.com
2012  All rights reserved.
All data subject to change without notice.
TDR180006 Rev. B
TDR-2000
FUNCTIONAL
Operating Power 24 VDC (18 to 35 VDC)
Operating
Temperature
-22° to 131° F (-30° to 55° C)
Operating
Pressure
232 psi
Accuracy
Cable length < 33 ft. (10 m);
accuracy is ± 0.8” (20 mm)
Cable length > 33 ft. (10 m);
accuracy is ± 0.20% of length
Dielectric
Constant
> 2.1
Output 4-20mA, HART® Communication
PERFORMANCE
Measuring Range
Flexible Probe: Max of 79 ft (24.0 m)
Deadband Top: 15.8” (40 cm) if Ɛr
< 10; 11.8” (30 cm) if Ɛr >10
Deadband Bottom: 14.2” (36 cm)
Counter Weight Diameter: 1.575”
(4 cm); length 10.2” (26 cm)
Repeatability 0.04” (1 mm)
PHYSICAL